
MEMBER CATEGORY

Wollongong Golf Club LTD ABN 20 000 740 983
Cnr Bank and Corrimal Street, Wollongong, NSW, 2500

Ph: (02) 4222 3111 • reception1@the19th.co.au 
www.wollongonggolfclub.com.au

Membership
Application Form

YOUR DETAILS
Title 

PLEASE TICK ONE. ALL FEES ARE INCLUSIVE OF GST. *Membership fee is inclusive of Club Levy ($100) & Course Improvement Levy ($50)

Monthly installments charge quoted, does not include Payrix monthly fees and set-up charges. I certify that the particulars set out in my application above are
correct and that I have read and accept the terms and conditions set-out in this form. I apply to be elected to membership of Wollongong Golf Club and, if elected I
agree to be bound by the constitution of the Club and to any rules made by the board from time to time. 

Applicant Signature

State 

Email 

PO Box 

Home Phone 

Preferred Name 

Residential Address 

 Suburb 

Postal address if not the same as above

Given Names 

 Business 

 Postcode 

 State 

Date

How were you introduced to the club? 

 Mobile

 Suburb

 Surname

 Occupation

 Date of Birth

 Postcode

E.g. friend, internet, advertising etc

REQUESTED MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY 

*Full Playing (7 Days)

ANNUAL FEE

*6 Day
*Intermediate
*Eagle
Junior
Country
Birdie
1 Year Social
3 Year Social
5 Year Social
Corporate Golf Tailored Packages on Request

International Available on Request
Locker Fee (optional)
Golf Bag Storage (optional)
Private Cart Annual Fee (On Approval)
Perpetual Social Member

$1,960
$1,620
$1,070
$900
$160

$510
$300
$10
$20
$35

$75
$300
$340
$150

$151
$123
$77
$63

MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS


