Membership Application Form



YOUR DETAILS				
tle	Given N	lames		Surname
referred Name			Date of Birth	
esidential Address			Suburb	
ate		Postcode		Occupation
ome Phone		Business		Mobile
mail		How were	you introduced	to the club? E.g. friend, internet, advertising etc
ostal address if not the same	e as ahove			
ostat address if flot the same	c as above			
2 D	Cooksonks		Chaha	Darter de
O Box	Suburb		State	Postcode
REQUESTED MEM LEASE TICK ONE. ALL FEES ARE INCLI MEMBER CATEGORY				00) & Course Improvement Levy (\$50) MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS
*Full Playing (7 Days)		\$1,960		\$151
*6 Day		\$1,620		\$123
*Intermediate		\$1,070		\$77
*Eagle		\$900		\$63
Junior		\$160		
Country		\$510		
Birdie		\$300		
1 Year Social		\$10		
3 Year Social		\$20		
5 Year Social		\$35		
Corporate Golf		Tailored Package	s on Request	
International		Available on Request		
Locker Fee (optional)		\$75		
Golf Bag Storage (optional	.)	\$300		
Private Cart Annual Fee (O	n Approval)	\$340		
Perpetual Social Member		\$150		
	t the terms and	d conditions set-out in th	nis form. I apply to be	ertify that the particulars set out in my application above are elected to membership of Wollongong Golf Club and, if elected time.
anlinent Cimestana			D-	to
pplicant Signature			Dat	te [